WL2848E
Will Semiconductor Co., Ltd. 1 2022/02/16 – Rev 0.3
WL2848E
Low noise, High PSRR, High speed, CMOS
LDO
Descriptions
The WL2848E series is a high accuracy, low noise,
high speed, high PSRR, low dropout CMOS Linear

Tape Dimensions
Quadrant Assignments For PIN1 Orientation In Tape
ORDER INFORMATION
RD Reel Dimension
W Overall width of the carrier tape 1
P1 Pitch between successive cavity centers
Pin1 Pin1 Quadrant
User Direction of Feed
Reel Dimensions
R
D
W
P1
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
7inch 13inch
2mm 4mm 8mm
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
8mm 12mm 16mm
WL2848E
Will Semiconductor Co., Ltd. 11 2022/02/16 – Rev 0.3
ORDER INFORMATION
Ordering No. Vout (V) Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2848E12-5/TR 1.2 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2848
LEYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2848E13-5/TR 1.3 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2848
LFYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2848E15-5/TR 1.5 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2848
LGYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2848E18-5/TR 1.8 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2848
LHYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2848E25-5/TR 2.5 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2848
LEYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2848E27-5/TR 2.7 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2848
LYYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2848E28-5/TR 2.8 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2848
LLYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2848E29-5/TR 2.9 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2848
LgYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2848E30-5/TR 3.0 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2848
LMYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2848E33-5/TR 3.3 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2848
LNYW
Tape and Reel,
3000